
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 23 22 3413 3313 1 1

2 Chandel 30 30 1930 1913 2 2

3 Churachandpur 0 0 3046 3036 3 3

4 Imphal East 32 32 6052 6047 4 4

5 Imphal West 97 97 7353 7352 5 5

6 Jiribam 12 12 1342 1331 6 6

7 Kakching 29 23 2280 1981 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 6 825 714 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 53 37 2291 2124 9 9

10 Noney 28 22 1597 1425 10 10

11 Pherzawl 12 8 1068 943 11 11

12 Senapati 22 22 2988 2925 12 12

13 Tamenglong 28 28 2091 2084 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 12 12 1913 1913 14 14

15 Thoubal 38 22 4759 4648 15 15 105
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District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 09-02-2022_07:30 pm)
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Sl. no.

Thoubal 253581 155732 61.41 110558 43.60 Thoubal 7207

Tengnoupal 59806 28687 47.97 20927 34.99

Tamenglong 56602 24387 43.09 17500 30.92 Tamenglong 1309

Senapati 97654 33902 34.72 26330 26.96

Pherzawl 39785 13916 34.98 13207 33.20 Pherzawl 858

Noney 47347 20137 42.53 14430 30.48

Kangpokpi 226948 49491 21.81 33160 14.61 Kangpokpi 3956

Kamjong 36837 13327 36.18 8953 24.30

Kakching 119836 91861 76.66 73818 61.60 Kakching 4932

Jiribam 40225 29167 72.51 24362 60.56

56.21

Imphal East 14820

Imphal West 443065 339767 76.69 277986 62.74 Imphal West 18519

Imphal East 378490 282299 74.59 220974 58.38

Bishnupur 196373 142442 72.54 109156 55.59 Bishnupur

174000

6671

Chandel 1052

Churachandpur 191047 113950 59.65 88840 46.50 Churachandpur 7336

Chandel 41655 30283 72.70 23413

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_09-02-

2022_07.30 pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 09-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(9th February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 7th 

February, 2022)

Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Thoubal 15 15

16 Ukhrul 17 17 1719 1710 16 16

441 390 44667 43459 40.88 3.31
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1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose
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onary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 1 36 0 3 137 54 12 255 309 81 121 68 51 1 458 497 174 1129 2567 2309 656 4620 4610 2175 6671 120 80245 57006 32831 26873 22179 18238 22 149113 109156 2853 261122

2 Chandel 0 1 9 2 4 154 29 2 19 22 3 7 5 1 1 58 37 164 259 1158 1059 308 4015 4048 3003 1052 30 16098 11252 5605 4294 3407 2637 46 31335 23413 3357 58105

3 Churachandpur 0 4 36 0 6 98 178 44 92 132 20 23 12 15 4 302 224 138 664 3247 2800 630 10682 9983 3133 7336 399 65304 47477 21374 17179 13343 10956 60 121286 88840 3823 213949

4 Imphal East 0 1 49 4 16 222 228 91 313 362 87 150 69 55 5 701 675 276 1652 9124 8566 2383 19016 18915 6401 14820 610 148235 105269 67746 55682 38178 31533 220 297119 220974 9004 527097

5 Imphal West 0 2 60 0 15 143 401 147 185 250 41 48 23 38 5 650 500 208 1358 13434 11955 3321 32742 28354 7780 18519 484 167050 128363 79468 67954 47073 40493 223 358286 277986 11324 647596

6 Jiribam 0 0 1 0 0 17 4 0 6 5 0 2 0 0 0 10 7 18 35 492 433 30 2127 1891 1244 597 20 17652 13929 6136 5403 2760 2536 2 29764 24362 1276 55402

7 Kakching 0 2 21 0 5 42 49 50 208 191 56 68 38 27 3 351 343 66 760 984 794 253 3486 2990 939 4932 389 50691 37674 22175 19058 14525 12913 30 96793 73818 1222 171833

8 Kamjong 0 0 2 0 0 6 9 2 38 36 10 14 7 7 0 64 59 8 131 541 539 33 923 835 58 144 4 7899 4792 2306 1668 1658 1115 1 13471 8953 92 22516

9 Kangpokpi 0 4 4 1 4 67 50 4 142 122 43 33 25 25 2 261 192 73 526 1552 1285 89 2439 2252 852 3956 23 30902 19555 9540 6570 5058 3475 24 53447 33160 965 87572

10 Noney 0 0 2 1 5 84 9 9 11 9 4 0 0 0 0 25 23 86 134 674 567 152 2202 1831 1479 873 22 11778 7748 3315 2606 2168 1605 2 21010 14430 1633 37073

11 Pherzawl 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 5 11 33 4 4 2 1 0 20 43 5 68 610 571 141 359 411 96 858 59 7830 7269 2947 2826 2170 2071 50 14774 13207 287 28268

12 Senapati 0 0 1 1 2 33 33 3 62 84 30 35 24 14 0 150 138 34 322 995 953 56 2920 2686 1254 901 20 21222 15650 5570 4470 3195 2551 9 34803 26330 1319 62452

13 Tamenglong 0 0 1 0 2 33 40 2 59 10 8 4 3 5 0 110 23 34 167 770 672 77 2285 2108 1224 1309 38 14452 9467 4291 3260 2589 1929 11 25696 17500 1312 44508

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 1 1 1 25 7 2 43 50 12 16 4 6 1 67 75 27 169 870 725 148 3097 2838 1430 1340 25 16801 11240 5250 4071 2669 1948 10 30027 20927 1588 52542

15 Thoubal 0 15 20 1 13 631 147 36 74 167 14 46 12 35 4 248 312 655 1215 3166 2771 653 8018 7249 3184 7207 105 88807 56467 35167 27518 20574 16448 34 162939 110558 3871 277368

16 Ukhrul 0 0 2 0 2 7 8 3 194 25 67 7 65 4 0 334 41 9 384 1162 1169 192 3155 3516 1289 611 6 18808 11263 6047 3990 4262 2800 30 34045 22813 1511 58369
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2354174000 71126

Ukhrul 611

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
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more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to <60 

years

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(9th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 9th February, 2022_7.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Total Total 2341000 1402782 59.92 1086427 46.41 Total

Ukhrul 111749 33434 29.92 22813 20.41

16 Ukhrul 0 0 2 0 2 7 8 3 194 25 67 7 65 4 0 334 41 9 384 1162 1169 192 3155 3516 1289 611 6 18808 11263 6047 3990 4262 2800 30 34045 22813 1511 58369

0 30 250 11 78 1699 1249 412 1712 1807 480 578 357 284 26 3809 3189 1975 8973 41346 37168 9122 102086 94517 35541 71126 2354 763774 544421 309768 253422 185808 153248 774 1473908 1086427 45437 2605772Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 9th February, 2022_07.30 pm


